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LIST OF HOLIDAYS – 2020 
 
 

 
VSA’s Offices will remain closed on the following days in the year 2020. In addition our offices 
will also remain closed on the second and last Saturdays of every month. 

 

S. No. Holiday Date Day 

1. New Year January 01, 2020 Wednesday 

2. Republic Day January 26, 2020 Sunday 

3. Holi March 10, 2020 Tuesday 

4. Ram Navami April 02, 2020 Thursday 

5. Good Friday April 10, 2020 Friday 

6. Buddha Purnima May 07, 2020 Thursday 

7. Idul Fitr May 25, 2020 Monday 

8. Janmashtami August 12, 2020 Wednesday 

9. Independence Day August 15, 2020 Saturday 

10. Gandhi Jayanthi October 02, 2020 Friday 

11. Dussehra October 25, 2020 Sunday 

12. Milad-un-Nabi October 30, 2020 Friday 

13. Deepawali  November 14, 2020 Saturday 

14. Guru Nanak Birthday November 30, 2020 Monday 

15. Christmas Day December 25, 2020 Friday 

 


